
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  58 11/13/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2019 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000AI Owner: Levert St. John, LLC.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000AI Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 058-0138  337.0  33.7  48.6  66.8  18.8  16.16  85.96  15.97  13.32  17.58  215.56  215.56  329.0  2.000 

 2 058-0173  367.0  36.7  56.0  60.7  17.8  14.75  82.87  15.64  12.50  15.21  202.02  202.02  358.0  2.000 

 3 058-0430  393.0  39.3  48.2  65.8  18.1  15.97  88.23  14.87  12.62  21.02  199.05  199.05  363.0  8.000 

 4 058-0440  341.0  34.1  50.2  63.2  18.0  15.34  85.22  15.38  12.70  17.18  205.22  205.22  333.0  2.000 

 5 058-0501  362.0  36.2  53.0  63.3  18.0  15.37  85.39  15.54  12.81  16.64  207.85  207.85  354.0  2.000 

 6 058-0528  361.0  36.1  52.2  65.2  18.2  15.81  86.87  15.64  13.13  16.97  214.43  214.43  357.0  1.000 

 7 058-0538  337.0  33.7  52.6  67.1  18.4  16.26  88.37  16.02  13.73  15.57  229.50  229.50  333.0  1.000 

 8 058-0552  336.0  33.6  57.6  66.1  18.7  16.00  85.56  16.82  13.96  12.72  235.15  235.15  326.0  2.000 

 9 058-0558  335.0  33.5  54.4  64.7  18.3  15.69  85.74  16.11  13.40  14.54  222.57  222.57  331.0  1.000 

 10 058-0565  346.0  34.6  52.6  61.8  18.2  14.99  82.36  15.77  12.59  16.05  201.84  201.84  342.0  1.000 

**AVERAGE **  352.0  35.2  52.5  64.5  18.2  15.64  85.93  2.200  15.72  13.08  16.39  213.77  213.77  342.6 

TRACT NO.: 32000AI CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 213.77
Ct

TRS:  213.77

PH

 1 058-0138  92,680  42,620  50,060  25.0300  5,350.7 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M53 V32000-A Y

 2 058-0173  97,800  42,660  55,140  27.5700  5,893.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M53 V32000-A Y

 3 058-0203  97,940  42,620  55,320  27.6600  5,912.9 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-3 V32000-A Y

 4 058-0430  78,320  28,200  50,120  25.0600  5,357.1 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-30 V32000-LAI Y

 5 058-0440  93,520  39,700  53,820  26.9100  5,752.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-3 V32000-LAI Y

 6 058-0464  85,320  27,920  57,400  28.7000  6,135.2 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-24 V32000-LAM Y

 7 058-0501  86,720  29,220  57,500  28.7500  6,145.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-13 V32000-LAI Y

 8 058-0528  85,800  29,940  55,860  27.9300  5,970.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-9 V32000-LAJ Y

 9 058-0538  81,980  27,860  54,120  27.0600  5,784.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-26 V32000-LAG Y

 10 058-0543  83,080  28,460  54,620  27.3100  5,838.1 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-18 V32000-LAN Y

 11 058-0552  82,880  27,700  55,180  27.5900  5,897.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-28 V32000-LAI Y

 12 058-0558  80,920  27,880  53,040  26.5200  5,669.2 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-27 V32000-LAI Y

 13 058-0565  82,000  28,520  53,480  26.7400  5,716.2 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M516 V32000-LAI Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  1,128,960  423,300  705,660  352.8300  75,424.6  45,254.76 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000AI GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 1,128,960  423,300  705,660  352.8300  75,424.6  45,254.76 

 19,902,000  6,992,360  12,909,640  6,454.8200  1,340,832.6  804,499.56  15.98  13.02  17.89  207.73  207.73 

 2.200  15.72  13.08  16.39  213.77  213.77

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 213.77  0.00

HG

TONS

 2.989 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  58 11/13/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2019 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000AJ Owner: Raymond Boudreaux

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000AJ Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 058-0002  387.0  38.7  57.0  67.2  19.1  16.24  85.03  16.91  13.82  14.85  226.81  226.81  383.0  1.000 

 2 058-0003  349.0  34.9  46.8  65.5  18.6  15.86  85.27  15.50  12.80  19.29  202.65  202.65  342.0  2.000 

 3 058-0009  349.0  34.9  54.2  65.5  19.0  15.83  83.32  16.68  13.45  15.01  218.82  218.82  345.0  1.000 

 4 058-0026  334.0  33.4  52.4  73.6  20.4  17.69  86.72  17.90  15.07  14.83  251.25  251.25  330.0  1.000 

 5 058-0033  337.0  33.7  52.8  70.9  20.0  17.07  85.35  17.55  14.52  14.89  239.77  239.77  333.0  1.000 

 6 058-0075  330.0  33.0  52.8  68.7  19.5  16.57  84.97  17.11  14.13  14.76  233.37  233.37  326.0  1.000 

 7 058-0101  345.0  34.5  52.4  66.9  19.1  16.17  84.66  16.60  13.62  15.79  222.15  222.15  337.0  2.000 

 8 058-0407  299.0  29.9  49.0  68.1  19.1  16.46  86.18  16.56  13.94  15.32  231.40  231.40  295.0  1.000 

 9 058-0431  385.0  38.5  55.2  64.7  18.2  15.69  86.21  15.84  13.14  16.27  214.64  214.64  377.0  2.000 

 10 058-0450  292.0  29.2  50.0  67.2  18.8  16.26  86.49  16.42  13.89  14.58  232.65  232.65  288.0  1.000 

 11 058-0496  321.0  32.1  56.4  70.0  19.6  16.88  86.12  17.63  14.78  12.45  250.82  250.82  316.0  1.000 

 12 058-0506  322.0  32.2  56.2  64.1  18.7  15.52  82.99  16.74  13.52  12.92  224.07  224.07  317.0  1.000 

 13 058-0507  346.0  34.6  56.6  68.8  19.5  16.60  85.13  17.45  14.39  13.35  240.33  240.33  341.0  1.000 

 14 058-0518  382.0  38.2  53.8  65.6  18.7  15.88  84.92  16.16  13.22  16.79  213.34  213.34  378.0  1.000 

 15 058-0522  309.0  30.9  49.8  67.4  19.1  16.29  85.29  16.56  13.77  15.44  226.89  226.89  301.0  2.000 

 16 058-0542  307.0  30.7  52.0  68.2  19.3  16.47  85.34  16.98  14.13  14.19  235.45  235.45  303.0  1.000 

 17 058-0548  326.0  32.6  51.6  66.7  19.1  16.12  84.40  16.63  13.65  15.35  223.56  223.56  317.0  2.000 

 18 058-0555  345.0  34.5  53.0  67.9  19.4  16.39  84.48  16.95  13.87  15.35  226.79  226.79  341.0  1.000 

**AVERAGE **  337.0  33.7  52.9  67.6  19.2  16.33  85.05  1.278  16.80  13.86  15.13  228.05  228.05  331.7 

TRACT NO.: 32000AJ CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 228.05
Ct

TRS:  228.05

PH

 1 058-0002  75,240  25,140  50,100  25.0500  5,712.7 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-14 V99-LAG Y

 2 058-0003  76,280  28,060  48,220  24.1100  5,498.3 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M526 V32000-LAN Y

 3 058-0009  79,300  29,880  49,420  24.7100  5,635.1 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M59 V32000-LAJ Y

 4 058-0026  92,940  33,640  59,300  29.6500  6,761.7 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M55 V32000-G Y

 5 058-0033  87,900  32,460  55,440  27.7200  6,321.5 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M525 V32000-I Y

 6 058-0052  90,160  33,800  56,360  28.1800  6,426.4 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-5 V32000-G Y

 7 058-0075  85,960  32,420  53,540  26.7700  6,104.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M525 V32000-I Y

 8 058-0101  86,440  33,820  52,620  26.3100  6,000.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M55 V32000-G Y

 9 058-0333  83,180  27,720  55,460  27.7300  6,323.8 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-29 V99-LAI Y

 10 058-0380  82,680  28,780  53,900  26.9500  6,145.9 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-8 V99-LAI Y

 11 058-0407  79,140  25,960  53,180  26.5900  6,063.8 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-1 V99-LAI Y

 12 058-0431  77,960  28,380  49,580  24.7900  5,653.4 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-25 V32000-LAG Y

 13 058-0450  78,260  26,300  51,960  25.9800  5,924.7 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-6 V99-LAM Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  58 11/13/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2019 

 14 058-0465  77,920  25,440  52,480  26.2400  5,984.0 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-14 V32000-LAG Y

 15 058-0496  78,000  26,840  51,160  25.5800  5,833.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-20 V99-LAM Y

 16 058-0506  79,680  29,780  49,900  24.9500  5,689.8 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-10 V32000-LAJ Y

 17 058-0507  77,180  25,280  51,900  25.9500  5,917.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-7 V32000-LAM Y

 18 058-0513  76,620  26,040  50,580  25.2900  5,767.4 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T32000-4 V99-LAM Y

 19 058-0518  83,820  30,000  53,820  26.9100  6,136.8 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-5 V32000-LAN Y

 20 058-0522  76,900  25,580  51,320  25.6600  5,851.8 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-12 V32000-LAM Y

 21 058-0542  80,780  29,400  51,380  25.6900  5,858.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-11 V32000-LAJ Y

 22 058-0544  83,280  28,240  55,040  27.5200  6,275.9 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-23 V32000-LAM Y

 23 058-0548  86,620  31,540  55,080  27.5400  6,280.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-2 V99-LAJ Y

 24 058-0555  76,500  25,100  51,400  25.7000  5,860.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-21 V32000-LAN Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  1,952,740  689,600  1,263,140  631.5700  144,029.3  86,417.58 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000AJ GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 1,952,740  689,600  1,263,140  631.5700  144,029.3  86,417.58 

 4,834,760  1,768,660  3,066,100  1,533.0500  341,029.3  204,617.58  16.55  13.60  15.61  222.45  222.45 

 1.278  16.80  13.86  15.13  228.05  228.05

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 228.05  0.00

HG

TONS

 1.544 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  58 11/13/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2019 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000CB Owner: Levert St. John, LLC.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000CB Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 058-0001  401.0  40.1  55.4  68.6  19.7  16.54  83.96  17.21  13.86  16.17  223.03  223.03  397.0  1.000 

 2 058-0004  355.0  35.5  56.4  65.7  19.0  15.88  83.58  16.89  13.66  14.01  224.52  224.52  351.0  1.000 

 3 058-0015  403.0  40.3  55.4  64.2  18.3  15.56  85.03  15.86  12.93  16.86  208.14  208.14  399.0  1.000 

 4 058-0020  372.0  37.2  54.0  69.3  19.6  16.71  85.26  17.09  14.06  15.88  229.47  229.47  364.0  2.000 

 5 058-0027  356.0  35.6  54.6  70.2  19.5  16.94  86.87  17.17  14.42  14.88  240.01  240.01  352.0  1.000 

 6 058-0073  331.0  33.1  50.8  65.8  18.9  15.91  84.18  16.33  13.35  16.08  216.76  216.76  323.0  2.000 

**AVERAGE **  370.0  37.0  54.4  67.3  19.2  16.26  84.69  1.333  16.78  13.70  15.71  223.02  223.02  364.3 

TRACT NO.: 32000CB CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 223.02
Ct

TRS:  223.02

PH

 1 058-0001  74,320  32,120  42,200  21.1000  4,705.7 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M522 V32000-F Y

 2 058-0004  87,060  28,420  58,640  29.3200  6,538.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M516 V32000-LAI Y

 3 058-0015  75,660  28,380  47,280  23.6400  5,272.2 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M518 V32000-LAN Y

 4 058-0020  69,780  27,560  42,220  21.1100  4,708.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M54 V32000-LAQ Y

 5 058-0027  94,420  32,940  61,480  30.7400  6,855.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M524 V32000-O Y

 6 058-0032  92,520  31,400  61,120  30.5600  6,815.5 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M530 V32000-A Y

 7 058-0073  94,140  32,980  61,160  30.5800  6,820.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M524 V32000-O Y

 8 058-0422  94,060  30,520  63,540  31.7700  7,085.3 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-22 V32000-LAQ Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  681,960  244,320  437,640  218.8200  48,801.2  29,280.72 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000CB GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 681,960  244,320  437,640  218.8200  48,801.2  29,280.72 

 18,018,520  6,365,840  11,652,680  5,826.3400  1,117,897.1  670,738.26  14.88  12.06  17.73  191.87  191.87 

 1.333  16.78  13.70  15.71  223.02  223.02

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 223.02  0.00

HG

TONS

 3.061 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  58 11/13/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2019 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

32000A  / Connie Pelafigue  326.44  60,322.8  184.79 326.44  0.00  276.62  36,193.68

32000AB Elisabeth Martin Perino  788.99  135,520.7  171.76 788.99  0.00  678.08  81,312.42

32000AE Broussard Plantation, Inc.  4,071.62  802,601.3  197.12 4,071.62  0.00  3,210.55  481,560.78

32000AF Herbert Wood  1,181.64  244,928.7  207.28 1,181.64  0.00  820.84  146,957.22

32000AG Della B. Comeaux  1,966.29  340,550.8  173.19 1,966.29  0.00  1,340.80  204,330.48

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC.  6,454.82  1,340,832.6  207.73 6,454.82  0.00  4,749.70  804,499.56

32000AJ Raymond Boudreaux  1,533.05  341,029.3  222.45 1,533.05  0.00  1,164.86  204,617.58

32000AK Mary Beth Laperouse Prince  1,920.28  389,254.6  202.71 1,920.28  0.00  1,110.39  233,552.76

32000AO Suzanne B. Durand  579.71  120,277.1  207.48 579.71  0.00  446.67  72,166.26

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III  414.57  84,253.2  203.23 414.57  0.00  254.00  50,551.92

32000AR Brian J. Melancon  2,421.82  462,389.8  190.93 2,421.82  0.00  1,892.26  277,433.88

32000AT Loraine L. Newberry  386.70  73,392.2  189.79 386.70  0.00  327.64  44,035.32

32000AW Mary Verna S. Norton Broussard  643.64  121,538.2  188.83 643.64  0.00  585.95  72,922.92

32000AY Connie T. Hash  879.91  149,222.3  169.59 879.91  0.00  458.34  89,533.38

32000BD  / Suzanne B. Durand  834.69  114,910.6  137.67 834.69  0.00  553.15  68,946.36

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc.  3,592.00  799,492.1  222.58 3,592.00  0.00  2,289.23  479,695.26

32000CB Levert St. John, LLC.  5,826.34  1,117,897.1  191.87 5,826.34  0.00  4,648.58  670,738.26

32000CC Lawrence Levert, III  1,769.36  275,413.8  155.66 1,769.36  0.00  902.32  165,248.28

32000D  / George P. Broussard Sr. Inc.  1,224.35  246,801.3  201.58 1,224.35  0.00  721.50  148,080.78

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership  683.99  120,457.8  176.11 683.99  0.00  351.89  72,274.68

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger  1,583.37  322,149.3  203.46 1,583.37  0.00  1,257.02  193,289.58

32000G Brian W. Fair  2,354.78  415,030.7  176.25 2,354.78  0.00  1,668.69  249,018.42

32000J Joycelyn A. Desormeaux  133.96  28,157.0  210.19 133.96  0.00  133.96  16,894.20

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co.  3,070.10  600,761.0  195.68 3,070.10  0.00  2,329.39  360,456.60

32000P Juanita S. Boudreaux  1,932.71  381,564.8  197.42 1,932.71  0.00  1,285.85  228,938.88

32000Y  803.15  175,179.1  218.12 803.15  0.00  508.21  105,107.46

32000Z  / Julie Wooley  1,335.64  239,239.4  179.12 1,335.64  0.00  1,137.14  143,543.64

FARMER Grand Total:  48,713.92  9,503,167.6  195.08 35,103.63 0.00 48,713.92  5,701,900.56
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  58 11/13/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2019 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 3,763,660  1,357,220  2,406,440  1,203.2200  268,255.1  160,953.06  16.48  13.60  15.60  222.95  222.95

 151,476,460  54,048,620  97,427,840  48,713.9200  9,503,167.6  5,701,900.56  15.34  12.30  17.58  195.08  195.08

 50,327,200  20,015,080  30,312,120  15,156.0600  3,200,854.0  1,920,512.40  15.94  13.02  16.15  211.19  211.19 

 2,545,093,900  1,034,570,960  1,510,522,940  755,261.4700  145,794,966.5  87,476,979.90  15.36  12.21  17.36  193.04  193.04 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 45 

 1,821 

 26.7382 

 26.7512  0.00

 571 

 29,449 

 26.5430 

 25.6464 

-0.617

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.54  0.58 -0.54 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.450 -0.02  0.09  0.22

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

100.00%  1,038.00  1,203.2200  0.0000 (165.2200) Under Under Under

 48,713.9200  0.0000  101,000 48.23% -99 -4  0

 871 

 35,104 

 0.0000  0

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

100.00%  15,156.0600 

 755,261.4700  1,562,682

 13,500

 48.33%

(1,656)

Tons

 0.00

HG-Farmer

TONS

 1.558 

 2.684 

 2.175 

 3.134 

Y-T-D
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